T AsTimAaNeN T
PARCEL
NUMBER

05-25-314-018

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

599 CRYSTAL LAKES ALL

DATE

3-31-77
5-5-77
6-13-80

2-1-82
4-9-8l
8-8-84

12-8-89

NAME OF OWNER

BURKE WALTER T & MARY L
BURKE MARY L

O NEAL GLENDORA & KATHLEEN M
O NEAL KATHLEEN M

WHITTRIDGE KATHLEENM NAME CHANGE
WHITTRIDGE KATHLEEN M & RICHARD
WHITTRIDGE KATHLEEN M

CERT

O NEAL R ROBERT ET AL 1/3 INT EA

AFF

NO C.F.
C.F.s.so
NO C.F:

NO C.F.

NO C.F.

NO C.F.




